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List of Holidays - 2017
Date Event No. of g s
01.01.2017 (Sunday) New Years' Day Holidays | Sundays
12.01.2017 (Thursday) Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 1 !
14.01.2017 (Saturday) Poush Sankranti -
23.01.2017 (Monday) Neta]i’s Birthday :’
24.01.2017 (Tuesday) Calcutta University Foundation Day 1 &
25.01.2017 (Wednesday) | Maghotsav 1 =
26,01.2017 (Thursday) Republic Day 1 =
01.02.2017 - 02.02.2017 | Saraswatl Puja > E
(Wednesday = Thursday)
24.02.2017 (Friday) Shivratri 1 T
12.03.2017 - 13.03.2017 | Doljatra/ Holi 1 1
(Sunday = Monday)
14.04.2017 (Friday) Dr. B.R, Ambedkar's Birthday/ Chaitra Sankranti/ 1 -
Good Friday
15.04,2017 (Saturday) Bengali New Year/ Easter Saturday 1 e
01.05.2017 (Monday) May Day 1 =
05.05.2017 - 01.07.2017 | SUMMER VACATION 50 8
Office & Library will remain closed on 09.05.2017
(Rabindra Jayanti), 10.05.2017(Buddha Purnima),
12.05.2017(Sab-e-Barat), 25.06.2017(Rathyatra),
26.06.2017(Id-ul-Fitar)
| 14.08.2017 (Monday) Janmasthami 1 -
115.08.2017 (Tuesday) independence Day 1
02.09.2017 (Saturday) Id-ul-loha 1 -
"17.09.2017 (Sunday) Viswakarma Puja = 1
19.09.2017 (Tuesday) Mahalaya 1 =
'20.09.2017 -31.10.2017 | A VACATI 36 g
g . Office and Library will remain closed on Durga Puja
i (26.09.2017-30.09.2017), Gandhi jayanti
b (02.10.2017), Additional day in connection with
Durga Puja (03.10.2017-04.10.2017), Lakshmi Puja
i [ﬂi.lﬂ.!ﬂﬂ-ﬂﬁ.lﬂ.!ﬂlﬂ, Kalipuja &
Bas Deepabali(15.10.2017-20.10.2017), Bhatri
12(21.10.2017), Jagadhatri Puja (30.10.2017)
[ Guru Nanak's Birthday/ Rash Purnims i
ay) Btihnoundum =
b | = = 2
— | Pr ] L Eats ————+ :
o Total | 115




